NOSSO CLUBE

RAZAO ANALITICO PAGINA: 000002

1234 NOSSO CLUBE DATA: 02/09/2024
CNPJ:  51.487.692/0001-85 PERIODO: 01/08/2024 A 31/08/2024
(: Conta Analisada - 1.1.01.02.0016 - 0000029133 - CAIXA FEDERAL BASQUETE :]
Data Lancto Contrapartida Complemento Débito Crédito Saldo
Saldo Anterior : 0,00
01/08/2024 0000009826 1.1.02.01.0002 CREDITO CONVENIO MUNICIPAL 13.978,00 13.978,00

05/08/2024 0000009883 2.1.02.02.2407 PAGO NF 425 HOMERO GUSTAVO... 6.438,00 7.540,00
09/08/2024 0000009992 2.1.02.02.9999 PAGO NF 89 M S DE MELO 800,00 6.740,00
09/08/2024 0000009993 3.5.01.01.3091 PAGO REC ASSOC REGIONAL 280,00 6.460,00
09/08/2024 0000009994 2.1.02.02.2636 PAGO NF 241 CLAUDETE DOMINGUES 250,00 6.210,00
12/08/2024 0000010056 2.1.02.02.9999 PAGO NF 90 M S DE MELO 800,00 5.410,00
12/08/2024 0000010057 2.1.02.02.2636 PAGO NF 242 CLAUDETE DOMINGUES 250,00 5.160,00
12/08/2024 0000010058 3.5.01.01.3091 PAGO REC ASSOC REGIONAL 280,00 4.880,00
12/08/2024 0000010059 3.5.01.01.3091 PAGO REC ASSOC REGIONAL 280,00 4.600,00
12/08/2024 0000010060 3.5.01.01.3091 PAGO REC ASSOC REGIONAL 280,00 4.320,00
15/08/2024 0000010172 2.1.02.02.9999 PAGO NF 91 MS DE MELO 800,00 3.520,00
15/08/2024 0000010173 2.1.02.02.2636 PAGO NF 243 CLAUDETE DOMINGUES 350,00 3.170,00
15/08/2024 0000010174 3.5.01.01.3091 PAGO REC ASSOC REGIONAL 280,00 2.890,00
20/08/2024 0000010332 3.5.01.01.3091 PAGO REC ASSOC REGIONAL 280,00 2.610,00
20/08/2024 0000010333 2.1.02.02.2636 PAGO NF 245 CLAUDETE DOMINGUES 175,00 2.435,00
20/08/2024 0000010334 2.1.02.02.2636 PAGO NF 244 CLAUDETE DOMINGUES 175,00 2.260,00
20/08/2024 0000010335 3.5.01.01.3091 PAGO REC ASSOC REGIONAL 280,00 1.980,00
20/08/2024 0000010336 3.5.01.01.3091 PAGO REC ASSOC REGIONAL 280,00 1.700,00
20/08/2024 0000010337 2.1.02.02.9999 PAGO NF 93 MS DE MELO 800,00 900,00
20/08/2024 0000010338 2.1.02.02.2636 PAGO NF 246 CLAUDETE DOMINGUES 175,00 725,00
20/08/2024 0000010339 2.1.02.02.2636 PAGO NF 247 CLAUDETE DOMINGUES 350,00 375,00
26/08/2024 0000010453 2.1.02.02.2636 PAGO NF 248 CLAUDETE DOMINGUES 350,00 25,00
27/08/2024 0000010487 3.9.01.01.0001 DEVOL VLR CONVENIO MUNICIPAL 25,00 0,00

Saldo Geral: 13.978,00 13.978,00 0,00
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